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Class 201 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 11 (Saturday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 201 Food Safety 
January 27 (Monday) 8:30 – 9:30 am 201 Food Safety 

 
 

Class 202 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 11 (Saturday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 202 Changes as We Age 
January 29 (Wednesday) 8:30 – 9:30 am 202 Changes as We Age 

 
 

Class 203 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 18 (Saturday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 203 Meaningful Activities 
February 3 (Monday) 8:30 – 9:30 am 203 Meaningful Activities 

 
 

Class 204 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 18 (Saturday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 204 Family Dynamics and Legal Considerations 
February 5 (Wednesday) 8:30 – 9:30 am 204 Family Dynamics and Legal Considerations 
 
 
Class 205 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 25 (Saturday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 205 Home Safety and Emergency Situations 
February 10 (Monday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 205 Home Safety and Emergency Situations 
 
 
Class 206 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 25 (Saturday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 206 Introduction to Dementia 
February 12 (Wednesday) 8:30 – 9:30 am 206 Introduction to Dementia 
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Class 207 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 1 (Saturday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 207 Introduction to Mental Illness 
February 17 (Monday) 8:30 – 9:30 am 207 Introduction to Mental Illness 
 
 
Class 208 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 1 (Saturday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 208 Introduction to Intellectual/Developmental 

Disabilities 
February 19 (Wednesday) 8:30 – 9:30 am 208 Introduction to Intellectual/Developmental 

Disabilities 
 
 
Class 209 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 8 (Saturday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 209 Introduction to Trauma 
February 24 (Monday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 209 Introduction to Trauma 
 
 
Class 210 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 8 (Saturday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 210 Introduction to Specialty Communication 
February 26 (Wednesday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 210 Introduction to Specialty Communication 
 
 
Class 211 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 15 (Saturday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 211 Introduction to Diversity and Cultural Awareness 
March 3 (Monday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 211 Introduction to Diversity and Cultural Awareness 
 
 
Class 212 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 15 (Saturday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 212 Grief, Loss, and End of Life 
March 5 (Wednesday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 212 Grief, Loss, and End of Life 
 
 


